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Merit List ::

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Sc-Food and Nutrition-Hons 2022

S.No Application No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

SCM225200811

SCM225222166

SCM227336606

SCM228034109

SCM227973674

SCM226587044

SCM228277515

SCM225499351

SCM227061680

SCM224905081

SCM224792352

SCM221339192

SCM221728934

SCM225896661

SCM227340986

SCM225946948

SCM224227672

SCM223388113

B.SC (Food and Nutrition Hons)

Name

MR. SUDIP
CHATTERJEE

MR. AGNIK BOSE

MRS. SAPTOMI
MAKHAL

MISS. NASIRA
KHATUN

MISS. BRISTI BOSE

MS. JINIA PAL

MR. DOSTAGIR ISLAM

MR. OMAR ALI

MR. DOSTAGIR ISLAM

MR. SOUMYOJYOTI
BASU

MISS. AYANTIKA
SAHA

MISS. BRISTI
SWARNAKAR

MR. ANKUR
DEBNATH

MISS. MRITTIKA
SHILL

MR. MD SAIF ALAM

MR. SOUMYADEEP
CHAKRABORTY

MISS. ESHITA DEY

MISS. GARGI BISWAS

Father Name
Category - UR

NANI CHATTERJEE

SUMIT BOSE

TAPAN MAKHAL

MD JAKIR MOLLA

GOUTAM BOSE

PRASUN PAL

DOSTAGIR ISLAM

AMER ALI

AMINUR
RAHAMAN

SUBHAS KUMAR
BASU

ANUP KUMAR
SAHA

BHOLA NATH
SWARNAKAR

JAYANTA KUMAR
DEBNATH

MANABENDRA
NATH SHILL

MD SAFI ALAM

GOUTAM
CHAKRABORTY

SANTOSH DEY

UJJAL BISWAS
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UR
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No
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No
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No

No

No
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Score Action

478
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465
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Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Sc-Food and Nutrition-Hons 2022

S.No Application No

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

SCM228408789

SCM225773341

SCM226216257

SCM228804616

SCM221621819

SCM228487332

SCM224664412

SCM221702119

SCM225801199

SCM224039137

SCM223156356

SCM222159653

SCM229112422

SCM229353105

SCM223635181

SCM226999049

SCM227617048

SCM222548764

SCM227998240

B.SC (Food and Nutrition Hons)

Name

MISS. RIMA GHOSH

MISS. RIMA GHOSH

MS. MADHURIMA
SARKAR

MISS. SRIZITA PAUL

MISS. ROHINI GHOSH

MR. MD ASHIK
MONDAL

MISS. MOON JESMIN

MS. PRIYADARSHINI

BHATTACHARYYA

MS. TANUSHREE DEY

MR. SOUVIK DAS

MISS. PRERANA
SAHA

MISS. RUBI KUMARI

MISS. SIMI KHAN

MISS. DEBANJALI
DEY

MRS. JOYSREE
CHAKRABORTY

MISS. ANTARA
KANJILAL

MS. SOHINI BISWAS

MR. SOUVIK DUTTA

MISS. NAYANTARA
KHATUN

Father Name

GOUTAM GHOSH

GOUTAM GHOSH

MILTAN CHANDRA
SARKAR

SAMIR PAUL

RABINDRA
NARAYAN GHOSH

HAMID MONDAL

MAHIR UDDIN
MONDAL

SHAUBHIK
BHATTACHARYYA

SOUREN DEY

DEMO NAME

UTTAM KUMAR
SAHA

NARENDRA
KUMAR

ASHOKE KHAN

DEBASISB DEY

BIDYUT
CHAKRABORTY

ASHOK KANJILAL

SAMIR BISWAS

DEMO NAME

AKBAR ALI
MONDAL
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Merit List ::

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Sc-Food and Nutrition-Hons 2022

S.No Application No

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

SCM228086225

SCM226708165

SCM228226969

SCM225677010

SCM227719850

SCM221818653

SCM228317921

SCM225890801

SCM222516659

SCM224192387

SCM225910962

SCM223591949

SCM227730514

SCM227535589

SCM228102897

SCM229269793

SCM225985908

SCM228114051

SCM227448495

B.SC (Food and Nutrition Hons)

Name

MS. ANTIKA ROY

MISS. MUMPI NAG

MS. HRIDISHA
CHANDA

MR. HRITHICK
KUMAR ROY

MS. ALIVIA DAS

MISS. SWARNALI
KUNDU

MISS. BRISHTY
DEBNATH

MRS. SHAIKH ANISA

MISS. SHILPA
MONDAL

MISS. SUCHETA
GHOSH

MS. ASRAFI SERIN

MR. AMLAN NASKAR

MISS. SMRITI NATH

MISS. TANUSHRI
BISWAS

MR. HRITAM DAS

MISS. BIDISHA
GHOSH

MS. TRINA NANDI

MISS. SMITA SEN

MISS. SHILPA SAHA

Father Name

ALOK KUMAR ROY

PRABIR KUMAR
NAG

SUDIP CHANDA

KANU LAL ROY

GOUTAM DAS

RABINDRA NATH
KUNDU

JIVAN DEBNATH

S M ASHIQUE

LATE SHEKHAR
SARKAR

SUSHANTA GHOSH

BAKIBUL ALAM

ALOK KUMAR
NASKAR

PRATAP NATH

TAPAN BISWAS

UTTAM DAS

BINDABAN GHOSH

INDRAJIT NANDI

SANKAR SEN

SISIR KANTI SAHA
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No
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No
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Merit

Score Action

417

409

405

402

399
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385
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380

379

375

374

371
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Merit List ::

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Sc-Food and Nutrition-Hons 2022

S.No Application No

57

58

59

60

61

62

SCM221992077

SCM224615537

SCM224477896

SCM221315600

SCM222347006

SCM221873116

SCM227336606

SCM221339192

SCM226216257

SCM227617048

SCM225677010

SCM222516659

SCM223591949

SCM227535589

SCM221992077

SCM222159653

B.SC (Food and Nutrition Hons)

Name

MRS. DISHA MONDAL

MS. SNEHA GHOSH

MISS. SOUMI GHOSH

MR. SOMROOP DAS

MR. SOMROOP DAS

MISS. SOUMI GHOSH

MRS. SAPTOMI
MAKHAL

MISS. BRISTI
SWARNAKAR

MS. MADHURIMA
SARKAR

MS. SOHINI BISWAS

MR. HRITHICK
KUMAR ROY

MISS. SHILPA
MONDAL

MR. AMLAN NASKAR

MISS. TANUSHRI
BISWAS

MRS. DISHA MONDAL

MISS. RUBI KUMARI

Father Name

SUBIR MONDAL

SUJOY GHOSH

SANJIB KUMAR
GHOSH

KALYAN DAS

KALYAN DAS

SANJIB KUMAR
GHOSH

Category - SC

TAPAN MAKHAL

BHOLA NATH
SWARNAKAR

MILTAN CHANDRA
SARKAR

SAMIR BISWAS

KANU LAL ROY

LATE SHEKHAR
SARKAR

ALOK KUMAR
NASKAR

TAPAN BISWAS

SUBIR MONDAL

Category - ST

NARENDRA
KUMAR

Category - OBC-A
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Category PH
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UR
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SC

ST

No

No

No

No

No

No
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No

No

No

No

No

No

Merit

Score Action

336

312

307

299

299

273

472

451

A

422

402

394

386

382

336

431
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Merit List ::

Sree Chaitanya Mahavidyalaya

7)) Hree Chattaupa Mababivpalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG Provisional First Admission List - B.Sc-Food and Nutrition-Hons 2022

S.No Application No

1 SCM228034109

2 SCM225499351

3 SCM221728934

4 SCM224664412

5 SCM227998240

6 SCM225890801

7 SCM225910962

1 SCM225896661

2 SCM228408789

3 SCM225773341

4 SCM228804616

5 SCM224192387

6 SCM229269793

scmfees.aadija.biz/merit_list_view.php?view=7&token=b8d5facec412f9df91007aef9963467f

B.SC (Food and Nutrition Hons)

Name

MISS. NASIRA
KHATUN

MR. OMAR ALI

MR. ANKUR
DEBNATH

MISS. MOON JESMIN

MISS. NAYANTARA
KHATUN

MRS. SHAIKH ANISA

MS. ASRAFI SERIN

MISS. MRITTIKA
SHILL

MISS. RIMA GHOSH

MISS. RIMA GHOSH

MISS. SRIZITA PAUL

MISS. SUCHETA
GHOSH

MISS. BIDISHA
GHOSH

Father Name

MD JAKIR MOLLA

AMER ALI

JAYANTA KUMAR
DEBNATH

MAHIR UDDIN
MONDAL

AKBAR ALI
MONDAL

S M ASHIQUE

BAKIBUL ALAM

Category - OBC-B

MANABENDRA
NATH SHILL

GOUTAM GHOSH

GOUTAM GHOSH

SAMIR PAUL

SUSHANTA GHOSH

BINDABAN GHOSH

Category

0OBC-(A)

OBC-(A)

OBC-(A)

OBC-(A)

OBC-(A)

0OBC-(A)

OBC-(A)

OBC-(B)
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No
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No
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No
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Merit

Score Action
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458
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